
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Airport Gateway-Doollittle Drive Streetscape
From: Community and Economic Development Agency
Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A City Resolution Authorizing An Amendment To The Memorandum Of Understanding With The
City Of San Leandro And The Port Of Oakland For The Airport Gateway-Doolittle Drive
Streetscape Construction Project To Increase The City Of Oakland Contribution To The
Project From $700,210 To $1,263,167, And Accepting An Additional Redevelopment
Agency Contribution Of $650,000 For This Purpose; And

File #: 06-1005, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 12/16/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

